
www.metrixpremium.comPASSENGER VEHICLE

July 2020



2007/01 - 2013/01MDX 04523STX000 L : 247,5

2007/01 - 2013/12MDX 52345SZAA50 PD : Ø14,2 / Ø14,2

2010/01 - 2013/12ZDX ID : 50 / 54

2010/01 - 2013/01ZDX

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STRUT CONTROL ARM

55176MT ACURA

LEFT & RIGHT
Lower Rear Axle

55177MT SILENTBLOCK

55178MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

2014/01 -MDX 52325TZ5A01 M : M10x1,25

L : 128

D : 9

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER

55759MT ACURA

LEFT
* Handed : 55760MT
Rear Axle

1

July 2020



2014/01 -MDX 52320TZ5A01 M : M10x1,25

L : 128

D : 9

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER

55760MT ACURA

RIGHT
* Handed : 55759MT
Rear Axle

2007/01 - 2013/12MDX 52325STXA02 M : M12x1,25

2010/01 - 2013/12ZDX L : 164

D : 9

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER

55857MT ACURA

LEFT
* Handed : 55858MT
Rear Axle

2

July 2020



2007/01 - 2013/12MDX 52320STXA02 M : M12x1,25

2010/01 - 2013/12ZDX L : 164

D : 9

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER

55858MT ACURA

RIGHT
* Handed : 55857MT
Rear Axle

2012/07 - 2015/047 (F01) LCI 31126854613 ID : Ø10,2 / Ø11,3

2012/07 - 2015/047 (F01) LCI X DRIVE bl : 52 / 52

2012/07 - 2015/047 (F02) LCI l : 211

2012/07 - 2015/047 (F02) LCI X DRIVE

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE

54093MT BMW

LEFT & RIGHT
Upper Front Axle

54094MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

3

July 2020



2012/07 - 2015/047 (F01) LCI 31126857516 ID : Ø10,2 / Ø11,3

2012/07 - 2015/047 (F01) LCI X DRIVE bl : 52 / 52

2012/07 - 2015/047 (F02) LCI l : 211

2012/07 - 2015/047 (F02) LCI X DRIVE

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE

54117MT BMW

LEFT & RIGHT
Upper Front Axle

54094MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

2012/07 - 2015/047 (F01) LCI 31126854614 ID : Ø10,2 / Ø11,3

2012/07 - 2015/047 (F01) LCI X DRIVE bl : 52 / 52

2012/07 - 2015/047 (F02) LCI l : 211

2012/07 - 2015/047 (F02) LCI X DRIVE

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE

54118MT BMW

LEFT & RIGHT
Upper Front Axle

54094MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

4

July 2020



2016/01 - 2018/12ENVISION 23272692 D : M16x1,5

M : M16x1,5

L : 257,5

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

AXIAL JOINT

55796MT BUICK

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

2011/01 - 2018/12SILVERADO 2500 25803378 M : M16x2

2011/01 - 2018/12SILVERADO 3500 ID : Ø18,2 / Ø18,2

bl : 98 / 75

l : 501,7

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE

54032MT CHEVROLET

LEFT
* Handed : 54033MT
Front Axle

51744MT BALL JOINT

54034MT SILENTBLOCK

54035MT SILENTBLOCK

54036MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

5

July 2020



2011/01 - 2018/12SILVERADO 2500 25803379 M : M16x2

2011/01 - 2018/12SILVERADO 3500 ID : Ø18,2 / Ø18,2

bl : 98 / 75

l : 501,7

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE

54033MT CHEVROLET

RIGHT
* Handed : 54032MT
Front Axle

51744MT BALL JOINT

54034MT SILENTBLOCK

54035MT SILENTBLOCK

54036MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

2004/01 - 2012/12COLORADO 15104111 M : M14x2

ID : 2-Ø14,2

bl : 2-45

l : 260,5

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE

55813MT CHEVROLET

LEFT
* Handed : 55814MT
Upper Front Axle

49253MT BALL JOINT

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

6

July 2020



2004/01 - 2012/12COLORADO 15104112 M : M14x2

ID : 2-14,2

bl : 2-45

l : 260,5

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE

55814MT CHEVROLET

RIGHT
* Handed : 55813MT
Upper Front Axle

49253MT BALL JOINT

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

2017/01 -BOLT EV 42353788 D : M14x1,5

42353792 M : M14x1,5

L : 300,5

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

AXIAL JOINT

55819MT CHEVROLET

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

7

July 2020



2017/01 -BOLT EV 42514933-M M : M12x1,75

L : 292

D : 10

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER

55843CMT CHEVROLET

LEFT
* Handed : 55844MT
Front Axle

2017/01 -BOLT EV 42514934-M M : M12x1,75

L : 292

D : 10

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER

55844CMT CHEVROLET

RIGHT
* Handed : 55843MT
Front Axle

8

July 2020



2004/01 - 2007/01PACIFICA 4743244AA L : 367,5

4743244AB ID : Ø12,2

4743244AC

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STRUT CONTROL ARM

55867MT CHRYSLER

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

50731MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

2014/10 -RAM PROMASTER CITY 68267928AA CL : M12x1,5

CU : 13,7

D : 16,1

M : M14x1,5

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD END

55834MT DODGE

LEFT
* Handed : 55835MT
Front Axle

9

July 2020



2014/10 -RAM PROMASTER CITY 68267929AA CL : 16,1

CU : 13,7

D : M14x1,5

M : M12x1,5

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD END

55835MT DODGE

RIGHT
* Handed : 55834MT
Front Axle

2003/01 - 2017/12RAM 700 (3 KAPI) 68098045AA ID : Ø12,2

bl : 55

l : 244

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE

55863MT DODGE

LEFT
* Handed : 55864MT
Front Axle

36622MT SILENTBLOCK

50820MT BALL JOINT

51764WOBMT WISHBONE

51766MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

10

July 2020



2003/01 - 2017/12RAM 700 (3 KAPI) 68093864AA ID : Ø12,2

bl : 55

l : 244

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE

55864MT DODGE

RIGHT
* Handed : 55863MT
Front Axle

36622MT SILENTBLOCK

50821MT BALL JOINT

51765WOBMT WISHBONE

51767MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

2016/01 -CHALLENGER 68264312AA D : M18x1,5

M : M16x1,5

L : 232,5

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

AXIAL JOINT

55897MT DODGE

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

11

July 2020



1999/01 - 2018/12F-250 SUPER DUTY 7C3Z5K484F M : M12x1,75

1999/01 - 2016/12F-350 SUPER DUTY DC3Z5K484B L : 387

2011/01 - 2016/12F-450 SUPER DUTY D : 14

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER

55666MT FORD

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

2016/01 - 2018/12FOCUS RS G1FZ5C486A M : M12x1,5

L : 109,5

D : 9

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER

55765MT FORD

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

12

July 2020



1980/01 - 1996/12BRONCO E0TZ5K484C M : M10x1,25

1980/01 - 1983/12F-100 L : 328

1980/01 - 1996/12F-150 ID : 12,2

D : 14

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER

55896MT FORD

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

2011/01 - 2018/12SIERRA 2500 22849591 M : M16x2

2011/01 - 2018/01SIERRA 3500 23207777 ID : Ø18,2 / Ø18,2

bl : 98 / 75

l : 501,7

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE

54032MT GMC

LEFT
* Handed : 54033MT
Front Axle

51744MT BALL JOINT

54034MT SILENTBLOCK

54035MT SILENTBLOCK

54036MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

13

July 2020



2011/01 - 2018/12SIERRA 2500 22849592 M : M16x2

2011/01 - 2018/01SIERRA 3500 23207778 ID : Ø18,2 / Ø18,2

bl : 98 / 75

l : 501,7

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE

54033MT GMC

RIGHT
* Handed : 54032MT
Front Axle

51744MT BALL JOINT

54034MT SILENTBLOCK

54035MT SILENTBLOCK

54036MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

2004/01 - 2012/01CANYON 4X2 15104111 M : M14x2

2004/01 - 2012/01CANYON 4X4 ID : 2-Ø14,2

bl : 2-45

l : 260,5

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE

55813MT GMC

LEFT
* Handed : 55814MT
Upper Front Axle

49253MT BALL JOINT

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

14

July 2020



2004/01 - 2012/01CANYON 4X2 15104112 M : M14x2

2004/01 - 2012/01CANYON 4X4 ID : 2-14,2

bl : 2-45

l : 260,5

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE

55814MT GMC

RIGHT
* Handed : 55813MT
Upper Front Axle

49253MT BALL JOINT

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

2009/01 - 2014/12PILOT 04523STX000 L : 247,5

2009/01 - 2014/01PILOT 52345SZAA50 PD : Ø14,2 / Ø14,2

ID : 50 / 54

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STRUT CONTROL ARM

55176MT HONDA

LEFT & RIGHT
Lower Rear Axle

55177MT SILENTBLOCK

55178MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

15

July 2020



2013/01 -ODYSSEY 51360TK8A00 M : M14x2

51360TK8A01 ID : Ø14,2 / Ø14,2

bl : 66 / 63

l : 342,5

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE

55357MT HONDA

LEFT
* Handed : 55358MT
Front Axle

47408MT SILENTBLOCK

51602MT BALL JOINT

51603MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

16

July 2020



2013/01 -ODYSSEY 51350TK8A00 M : M14x2

51350TK8A01 ID : Ø14,2 / Ø14,2

bl : 66 / 63

l : 342,5

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE

55358MT HONDA

RIGHT
* Handed : 55357MT
Front Axle

47408MT SILENTBLOCK

51602MT BALL JOINT

51603MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

2000/04 - 2006/12INSIGHT (ZE) 53542S3Y020 CL : 14

CU : 12,7

D : M14x1,5

M : M10x1,25

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD END

55383MT HONDA

LEFT
* Handed : 55384MT
Front Axle

17

July 2020



2000/04 - 2006/12INSIGHT (ZE) 53541S3Y020 CL : 14

CU : 12,7

D : M14x1,5 LH

M : M10x1,25

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD END

55384MT HONDA

RIGHT
* Handed : 55383MT
Front Axle

2010/01 - 2015/12CROSSTOUR 51360TP6C00 ID : Ø12,2 / Ø12,2 /
Ø14,2

bl : 52 / 56 / 66

l : 394 / 320

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE

55512MT HONDA

LEFT
* Handed : 55513MT
Front Axle

45533MT SILENTBLOCK

45552MT SILENTBLOCK

46756MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

18

July 2020



2010/01 - 2015/12CROSSTOUR 51350TP6C00 ID : Ø12,2 / Ø12,2 /
Ø14,2

bl : 52 / 56 / 66

l : 394 / 320

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE

55513MT HONDA

RIGHT
* Handed : 55512MT
Front Axle

45533MT SILENTBLOCK

45552MT SILENTBLOCK

46756MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

2000/04 - 2006/12INSIGHT (ZE) 53542S3YA00 CL : 14

CU : 12,7

D : M14x1,5

M : M10x1,25

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD END

55644MT HONDA

LEFT
* Handed : 55384MT
Front Axle

19

July 2020



2003/10 - 2008/10ODYSSEY 52321SFE013 M : M10x1,25

L : 90

D : 10

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER

55767MT HONDA

LEFT
* Handed : 55768MT
Rear Axle

2003/10 - 2008/10ODYSSEY 52320SFE013 M : M10x1,25

L : 90

D : 10

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER

55768MT HONDA

RIGHT
* Handed : 55767MT
Rear Axle

20

July 2020



1995/03 - 2005/09NSX Cabriolet (NA) 52320SL0013 M : M12x1,25

1990/06 - 2005/09NSX Coupe (NA) L : 122

D : 12

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER

55799MT HONDA

LEFT
* Handed : 55800MT
Rear Axle

1995/03 - 2005/09NSX Cabriolet (NA) 52330SL0013 M : M12x1,25

1990/06 - 2005/09NSX Coupe (NA) L : 122

D : 12

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER

55800MT HONDA

RIGHT
* Handed : 55799MT
Rear Axle

21

July 2020



2006/01 -STREAM 53010SMA003 D : M16x1

53010SMA013 M : M14x1,5

53010SMB003 L : 218

53010SMB013

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

AXIAL JOINT

55856MT HONDA

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

2009/01 - 2014/12PILOT 52325STXA01 M : M12x1,25

2009/01 - 2014/01PILOT 52325STXA02 L : 164

D : 9

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER

55857MT HONDA

LEFT
* Handed : 55858MT
Rear Axle

22

July 2020



2009/01 - 2014/12PILOT 52320STXA01 M : M12x1,25

2009/01 - 2014/01PILOT 52320STXA02 L : 164

D : 9

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER

55858MT HONDA

RIGHT
* Handed : 55857MT
Rear Axle

1990/01 - 1992/12M30 4852010V25 CL : 15,4

1990/01 - 1993/12M30 Cabriolet CU : 13,6

1989/01 - 1993/12M30 Coupe D : M14x1,5

M : M12x1,25

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD END

55781MT INFINITI

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

23

July 2020



2002/01 - 2006/12Q45 48521AR000 D : M16x1

M : M14x1,5

L : 304

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

AXIAL JOINT

55831MT INFINITI

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

1984/01 - 2001/12CHEROKEE 52001094 L : 59,5

1984/01 - 1990/12WAGONEER 8952001094 ID : 13

D : 13

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER

54531MT JEEP

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

24

July 2020



2015/01 -SEDONA 55530A9000 M : M12x1,25

2015/01 -SEDONA 55540A9000 L : 95

D : 10

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER

55848MT KIA

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

2007/01 - 2016/12LS460 4884050020 M : M12x1,25

2008/01 - 2016/12LS460H L : 255

D : 10

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER

55029MT LEXUS

LEFT
* Handed : 55030MT
Rear Axle

25

July 2020



2007/01 - 2016/12LS460 4883050040 M : M12x1,25

2008/01 - 2016/12LS460H L : 255

D : 10

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER

55030MT LEXUS

RIGHT
* Handed : 55029MT
Rear Axle

2011/01 - 2016/12CT200H 4877012010 L : 297

ID : Ø12,2 / Ø12,2

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STRUT CONTROL ARM

55815MT LEXUS

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

53872MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

26

July 2020



1999/02 - 2005/03B-SERIE (UN) UH7132220 M : M12x1,25

1999/02 - 2005/03B-SERIE BRAVO Pickup (UN) L : 125

D : 28

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

PITMAN ARM

55766MT MAZDA

CENTER
Front Axle

2000/03 - 2008/05TRIBUTE (EP) E18134170 M : M10x1,25

L : 325

D : 9

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER

55816MT MAZDA

LEFT
* Handed : 55817MT
Front Axle

27

July 2020



2000/03 - 2008/05TRIBUTE (EP) E18134150 M : M10x1,25

L : 325

D : 9

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER

55817MT MAZDA

RIGHT
* Handed : 55816MT
Front Axle

2012/03 -SL (R231) 2313300941
+2113332914

M : M16x1,5

L : 384

ID : 16

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TRACK CONTROL ARM

55698MT MERCEDES BENZ

LEFT
* Handed : 55699MT
Lower Front Axle

46582MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

28

July 2020



2012/03 -SL (R231) 2313301041
+2113332914

M : M16x1,5

L : 384

ID : 16

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TRACK CONTROL ARM

55699MT MERCEDES BENZ

RIGHT
* Handed : 55698MT
Lower Front Axle

46582MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

2012/03 -SL (R231) 2313303900 M : M16x1,5

2012/03 -SL (R231) (63 AMG) (65 AMG) M : M14x1,5

L : 329

ID : 14,2 (x2)

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TRACK CONTROL ARM

55700MT MERCEDES BENZ

LEFT
* Handed : 55701MT
Front Axle

36642MT SILENTBLOCK

37451MT BALL JOINT

47012MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

29

July 2020



2012/03 -SL (R231) 2313304000 M : M16x1,5

2012/03 -SL (R231) (63 AMG) (65 AMG) M : M14x1,5

L : 329

ID : 14,2 (x2)

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TRACK CONTROL ARM

55701MT MERCEDES BENZ

RIGHT
* Handed : 55700MT
Front Axle

36642MT SILENTBLOCK

37451MT BALL JOINT

47012MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

2018/06 -SPRINTER (C907) 9073203600 L : 212

ID : 12,2

D : 12

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER

55703MT MERCEDES BENZ

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

30

July 2020



2012/03 -SL (R231) 2313200789 M : M12x1,5

2012/03 -SL (R231) (63 AMG) (65 AMG) 2313200989 L : 177

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER

55744MT MERCEDES BENZ

LEFT
* Handed : 55745MT
Front Axle

2012/03 -SL (R231) 2313200889 M : M12x1,5

2012/03 -SL (R231) (63 AMG) (65 AMG) 2313201089 L : 177

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER

55745MT MERCEDES BENZ

RIGHT
* Handed : 55744MT
Front Axle

31

July 2020



2018/06 -SPRINTER (C907) 9063201989 M : M12x1,5

L : 10

D : 138

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER

55747MT MERCEDES BENZ

LEFT
* Handed : 55748MT
Front Axle

2018/06 -SPRINTER (C907) 9063202089 M : M12x1,5

L : 138

D : 10

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER

55748MT MERCEDES BENZ

RIGHT
* Handed : 55747MT
Front Axle

32

July 2020



2012/03 -SL (R231) 2313303000-P L : 65

ld : 20,4

d : 8,5

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

BALL JOINT

55782MT MERCEDES BENZ

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

2012/03 -SL (R231) (63 AMG) (65 AMG) 2313305200-P L : 60

ld : 20,4

d : 8,2

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

BALL JOINT

55783MT MERCEDES BENZ

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

33

July 2020



1995/09 - 2002/10DELICA MR151970 D : M16x1,5

M : M14x1,5

L : 314

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

AXIAL JOINT

55847MT MITSUBISHI

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

2009/02 -AVENSIS Estate (T27) 4877012010 L : 297

2009/02 -AVENSIS Saloon (T27) ID : Ø12,2 / Ø12,2

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STRUT CONTROL ARM

55815MT TOYOTA

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

53872MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

34

July 2020



2009/04 -VERSO (_ZGR2_) 455100F061-P D : M14x1,5

M : M16x1,5

L : 247,5

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

AXIAL JOINT

55829MT TOYOTA

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

35

July 2020



www.metrixpremium.comCOMMERCIAL VEHICLES

July 2020



 -CF 1948590 CL : 30

 -XF 1997478 CU : 27

2019496 L : 1677

PD : 60

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD

55733MT DAF

40853MT REPAIR KIT

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

2003/12 -DOMINO: 2001 5006305971 CL : 30

2006/06 -DOMINO: HD 5801893541 CU : 27

2006/06 -DOMINO: HD, HDH L : 739

PD : 38

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD

55735MT IRISBUS

33391MT TIE ROD END

33392MT TIE ROD END

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

1

July 2020



2000/09 - 2002/02EUROSTAR: LD 190 E 40 500309296 CL : 30

1999/11 - 2002/02EUROSTAR: LD 190 E 43, LD 190 E 43 P, LD
190 E 43 FP

500340769 CU : 27

1999/11 - 2002/02EUROSTAR: LD 260 E 39 P, LD 260 E 39 FP D : M30 x 1,5 RHT

2000/09 - 2002/02EUROSTAR: LD 260 E 40 L : 141

1993/01 - 2002/02EUROSTAR: LD 260 E 43 Y/PS, LD 260 E 43
FP

1993/01 - 2002/02EUROSTAR: LD 260 E 48 Y/PS

1998/09 -EUROTECH MH: 190 E 31 K

1998/09 -EUROTECH MH: 190 E 35, 190 E 35 /P, 190 E
35 /FP

2001/01 -EUROTECH MP: 190 E 43, 190 E 43 /P

1999/11 -EUROTECH MP: 260 E 39 Y, 260 E 39 Y/P,
260 E 39 Y/FP, 260 E 39 Y/FS

2001/01 -EUROTECH MP: 260 E 40

2003/06 -STRALIS: AD 190S27, AT 190S27

2004/04 -STRALIS: AD 190S27, AT 190S27

2003/06 -STRALIS: AD 190S30, AD 190S31, AT 190S31

2004/04 -STRALIS: AD 190S31, AT 190S31

2007/05 -STRALIS: AD 190S33, AT 190S33

2004/04 -STRALIS: AD 190S35

2003/06 -STRALIS: AD 190S35, AT 190S35, AD 190S36,
AT 190S36

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD END

45634MT IVECO

RIGHT

2

July 2020



 -BUS: CC 100 E 18 TECTOR 500363545 CL : 26,2

 -BUS: CC 100 E 21 TECTOR CU : 23,5

L : 1018

PD : 40

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD

55737MT IVECO

33414MT TIE ROD END

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

1982/05 - 1989/0414.170/192 81466106241 CL : 26,2

81466106414 CU : 23,5

81466106478 L : 891

PD : 40

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD

37496MT MAN

33414MT TIE ROD END

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

3

July 2020



1979/01 - 1996/08HOCL: 16.240 HOC, HOCL/R 81466106190 CL : 30

1981/04 - 1996/09HOCL: 16.290 HOC, HOCL/R 81466106502 CU : 27

1985/10 - 1994/04SD: SD 202 81466106589 L : 1165

81466106602 PD : 50

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD

37540MT MAN

33391MT TIE ROD END

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

4

July 2020



1994/01 -F 2000: 19.273 F, FL, FLL 81466106691 CL : 30

1994/01 -F 2000: 19.293 FC,19.293 FLC,19.293 FLLC 81466116013 CU : 27

1994/01 - 1995/12F 2000: 19.323 FC,19.323 FLC,19.323 FLLC L : 1000

1994/01 -F 2000: 19.343 FC,19.343 FLC,19.343 FLLC PD : 52

1994/01 -F 2000: 19.373 FC, FLC, FLLC, FRC, FLRC, F-
NL

1994/01 -F 2000: 19.403 FC, FLC, FLLC, FRC, FLRC, F-
NL

1994/01 -F 2000: 19.423 FC, FLC, FLLC, F-NL

1994/01 -F 2000: 19.463 FC, FLC, FLLC, FRC, FLRC, F-
NL

1990/02 - 1995/05F 90: 19.272 F,19.272 FL,19.272 FLL

1990/02 - 1995/05F 90: 19.322 F,19.322 FL,19.322 FLL

1994/05 - 1995/05F 90: 19.342 F,19.342 FL,19.342 FLL

1990/02 - 1995/05F 90: 19.372 F,19.372 FL,19.372 FLL

1990/05 - 1995/04F 90: 19.372 F,19.372 FL,19.372 FLL

1994/05 - 1995/05F 90: 19.402 F,19.402 FL,19.402 FLL

1990/02 - 1995/05F 90: 19.422 F,19.422 FL,19.422 FLL

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD

37556MT MAN

33391MT TIE ROD END

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

5

July 2020



1987/09 - 1993/10G 90: 6.100 F 81467106237 CL : 20,2

1987/09 - 1993/10G 90: 6.100 FK 81467106239 CU : 18,15

1987/09 - 1993/10G 90: 8.100 F 81467106241 L : 1430

1987/09 - 1993/10G 90: 8.100 FK PD : 28

1979/10 - 1987/09G: 6.90 F

1979/10 - 1987/09G: 6.90 FK

1979/10 - 1987/09G: 8.90 F

1979/10 - 1987/09G: 8.90 FK

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD

37624MT MAN

33722MT TIE ROD END

34025MT TIE ROD END

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

6

July 2020



1996/02 -EM: EM 222, EM 223 81467106117 CL : 26

1987/08 - 2004/04HOCL: 10.150 HOCL 81467106281 CU : 23,5

1987/08 - 2004/04HOCL: 10.190 HOCL 81467106282 L : 1504

1987/08 - 2004/04HOCL: 11.150 HOCL 81467106370 PD : 36

1987/08 - 2004/04HOCL: 11.190 HOCL 81467106371

1996/02 -NM: NM 222, NM 223 81467106372

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD

37633MT MAN

33414MT TIE ROD END

33415MT TIE ROD END

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

7

July 2020



2000/09 -L 2000: 10.145 LC,10.145 LLC, LRC, LLRC
(LE140C)

81466106104 CL : 30

2000/09 -L 2000: 10.145 LK, L-KI, LRK, LR-KI, LRK-L,
LK-L (LE140C)

88466106003 CU : 27

2000/09 -L 2000: 10.145 LLS, LLRS (LE140C) L : 753

1993/10 - 1996/06L 2000: 10.153 LC,10.153 LLC PD : 48

1993/10 - 1996/06L 2000: 10.153 LK

1994/05 -L 2000: 10.163 LC,10.163 LLC

2000/09 -L 2000: 10.163 LC,10.163 LLC, LRC, LLRC
(LE160C)

1994/05 -L 2000: 10.163 LK, L-KI, LRK, LR-KI, LRK-L,
LK-L

2000/09 -L 2000: 10.185 LC,10.185 LLC, LRC, LLRC
(LE180C)

2000/09 -L 2000: 10.185 LK, L-KI, LRK, LR-KI, LRK-L,
LK-L (LE180C)

2000/09 -L 2000: 10.185 LLS, LLRS (LE180C)

1993/10 - 1996/06L 2000: 10.223 LC,10.223 LLC

1993/10 - 1996/06L 2000: 10.223 LK

1993/10 - 1996/06L 2000: 10.223 LLS

1994/05 -L 2000: 10.224 LC,10.224 LLC, LRC, LLRC

1994/05 -L 2000: 10.224 LK, L-KI, LRK, LR-KI, LRK-L,
LK-L

1994/05 -L 2000: 10.224 LLS, LLRS

2000/09 -L 2000: 10.225 LC, 10.225 LLC, LRC, LLRC
(LE220C)

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD

37651MT MAN

33391MT TIE ROD END

33392MT TIE ROD END

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

8

July 2020



1995/08 -M 2000 L 81466106149 CL : 30

CU : 27

L : 793

PD : 40

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD

37654MT MAN

33414MT TIE ROD END

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

1989/09 - 1993/03ÜL: ÜL 242 81432206102 L : 670

1993/03 -ÜL: ÜL 272 81432206148 PD : 48

1989/09 - 1993/03ÜL: ÜL 292 81432206152 l : 130

1992/04 - 1996/09ÜL: ÜL 312,ÜL 322 81432206186 ID : 19

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TORQUE ROD

40913MT MAN

38155MT REPAIR KIT

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

9

July 2020



1980/05 - 1985/01SG: SG 220 81466106196 CL : 30

1980/05 - 1986/01SG: SG 220,SG 240 HÜ,SG 242 H 81466106202 CU : 27

1980/05 - 1987/04SL: SL 200 81466106258 L : 1842

1980/05 - 1986/01SL: SL 200 81466106409 PD : 52

1986/01 - 1987/04SL: SL 200 81466106504

81466106531

81466106593

81466106609

81466106631

81466106740

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD

44872MT MAN

33391MT TIE ROD END

33392MT TIE ROD END

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

10

July 2020



1992/10 - 1996/06M 90: 12.192 FA 81467106461 CL : 26,2

1992/10 - 1996/06M 90: 12.192 FAK 81467106462 CU : 23,5

1994/05 - 1996/06M 90: 12.222 FA 81467106463 L : 1394

1994/05 - 1996/06M 90: 12.222 FAK 81467106824 PD : 50

1990/05 - 1996/06M 90: 12.232 FA 81467106828

1990/05 - 1996/06M 90: 12.232 FAK 81467106842

1993/10 - 1995/04M 90: 12.272 FA 81467106855

1993/10 - 1995/04M 90: 12.272 FAK 81467106858

81467106860

81467106919

81467106920

81467106943

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD

45022MT MAN

37106MT TIE ROD END

40853MT REPAIR KIT

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

11

July 2020



1995/08 -M 2000 L: 14.224 LC, LLC, LLLC, LRC, LLRC,
LLLRC

81432206167 L : 657

1995/08 -M 2000 L: 14.263, 14.264 LC, LLC, LLLC, LRC,
LLRC, LLLRC

PD : 50

1998/10 -M 2000 L: 14.284 LC, LLC, LLLC, LRC, LLRC,
LLLRC

l : 100

1995/08 -M 2000 L: 15.224 LC, LLC, LLLC, LRC, LLRC,
LLLRC

ID : 15

1995/08 -M 2000 L: 15.263, 15.264 LC, LLC, LLLC, LRC,
LLRC, LLLRC

1998/06 -M 2000 L: 15.284 LC, LLC, LLLC, LRC, LLRC,
LLLRC

1995/08 - 2005/12M 2000 M: 14.224 MC, MLC, MLLC, MLRC,
MRC, MLLRC

1995/08 - 2005/12M 2000 M: 14.264 MC, MLC, MLLC, MLRC,
MRC, MLLRC

1998/06 - 2005/12M 2000 M: 14.284 MC, MLC, MLLC, MLRC,
MRC, MLLRC

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TORQUE ROD

45162MT MAN

38519MT REPAIR KIT

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

1989/09 - 1993/03ÜL: ÜL 242 81466106687 CL : 30

1993/03 -ÜL: ÜL 272 CU : 27

1989/09 - 1993/03ÜL: ÜL 292 L : 901

1992/04 - 1996/09ÜL: ÜL 312,ÜL 322 PD : 60

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD

45285MT MAN

12

July 2020



2002/08 - 2014/12HOCL: 14.280 HOCL 81432206346 L : 661

81432206394 PD : 46

l : 130

ID : 19

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TORQUE ROD

55592MT MAN

39253MT REPAIR KIT

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

13

July 2020



1988/12 - 1994/08MK: 1726 L, 1726 LL 6194602005 CL : 30

1987/12 - 1996/09MK: 1726,1726 L, 1726 LL 6194604605 CU : 27

1987/12 - 1996/09MK: 1733,1733 L, 1734 L L : 1553

1987/12 - 1996/09MK: 1831,1831 L PD : 48

1987/12 - 1996/09MK: 1834,1834 L

1987/12 - 1996/09MK: 2420,2420 L

1987/12 - 1996/09MK: 2422 L

1987/12 - 1996/09MK: 2426

1987/12 - 1996/09MK: 2426 L

1990/02 - 1994/08MK: 2426 L

1990/02 - 1994/08MK: 2426, 2426 L

1987/12 - 1996/09MK: 2427 L

1987/12 - 1996/09MK: 2431

1987/12 - 1996/09MK: 2433 L

1987/12 - 1996/09MK: 2433,2433 L, 2434 L

1987/12 - 1996/09MK: 2522 L

1987/12 - 1996/09MK: 2524,2524 L

1994/01 - 1996/09MK: 2527

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD

37587MT MERCEDES BENZ

14

July 2020



1987/12 - 1996/09MK: 1726,1726 L, 1726 LL 0004600505 CL : 30

1987/12 - 1996/09MK: 1729 6994601405 CU : 27

1987/12 - 1996/09MK: 2429 L : 1205

1973/08 - 1996/09NG: 1628,1628 L PD : 48

1973/08 - 1996/09NG: 1633,1633 L

1973/08 - 1996/09NG: 1635,1635 L

1981/10 - 1990/10NG: 1922

1973/08 - 1996/09NG: 1928,1928 L

1980/11 - 1991/03NG: 1933

1986/02 - 1989/09NG: 1935

1981/10 - 1990/10NG: 2422

1973/08 - 1996/09NG: 2428

1980/11 - 1991/03NG: 2433

1987/07 - 1996/09SK: 1728, 1729, 1729 L

1987/07 - 1996/09SK: 1735,1735 L

1987/07 - 1996/09SK: 1748,1748 L

1987/07 - 1996/09SK: 1831,1831 L

1987/07 - 1996/09SK: 1834,1834 L

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD

45003MT MERCEDES BENZ

15

July 2020



1985/11 -O 405: O 405 G,O 405 GN,O 405 GTD 3573330505 L : 659

1991/09 -O 405: O 405 G,O 405 GN,O 405 GTD,O 405
GNTD,O 405 GNDE

PD : 46

1985/11 -O 405: O 405 GN l : 115

1985/11 -O 405: O 405 N, O 405 NH ID : 17

1984/12 -O 405: O 405 ST,O 405 N

1985/11 -O 405: O 405 ST,O 405 N

1991/11 -O 405: O 405 ST,O 405 N

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TORQUE ROD

45095MT MERCEDES BENZ

RIGHT
* Handed : 45096MT

39011MT REPAIR KIT

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

16

July 2020



1985/11 -O 405: O 405 G,O 405 GN,O 405 GTD 3573330705 L : 659

1991/09 -O 405: O 405 G,O 405 GN,O 405 GTD,O 405
GNTD,O 405 GNDE

PD : 46

1985/11 -O 405: O 405 GN l : 115

1985/11 -O 405: O 405 N, O 405 NH ID : 17

1984/12 -O 405: O 405 ST,O 405 N

1985/11 -O 405: O 405 ST,O 405 N

1991/11 -O 405: O 405 ST,O 405 N

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TORQUE ROD

45096MT MERCEDES BENZ

LEFT
* Handed : 45095MT

39011MT REPAIR KIT

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

 -OC 500 (MULTEGO) 6343520005 L : 585

PD : 50

l : 130

ID : 19

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TORQUE ROD

45330MT MERCEDES BENZ

40250MT REPAIR KIT

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

17

July 2020



1991/09 - 1999/10O 404 3564630215 CL : 30

CU : 27

L : 1352

PD : 46

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD

55727MT MERCEDES BENZ

33391MT TIE ROD END

33392MT TIE ROD END

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

 -CANTER FUSO TM262182 D : M32 x 1,5

1998/01 - 2006/12PRESTIJ TM262182Y L : 1182

PD : 35

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD

54986MT MITSUBISHI

18

July 2020



1982/10 - 1991/05C: C 260.19 5001860359 CL : 30

1982/10 - 1991/05C: C 260.26 CU : 27

1982/10 - 1998/10C: C 290.19,C 300.19 L : 1590

1982/10 - 1998/10C: C 290.26,C 300.26 PD : 48

1986/05 - 1998/10C: C 290.26,C 300.26

1986/04 - 1992/10C: CBH 280.26

1986/04 - 1992/10C: CBH 280.34

1992/10 - 1998/10C: CBH 320.24

1992/10 - 1998/10C: CBH 320.24/T

1992/10 - 1998/10C: CBH 320.26

1992/10 - 1998/10C: CBH 320.26/T

1992/10 - 1998/10C: CBH 320.34

1992/10 - 1998/10C: CBH 320.34/T

1988/02 - 1992/10C: CBH 340.26

1992/10 - 1998/10C: CBH 385.24

1992/10 - 1998/10C: CBH 385.26

1992/10 - 1998/10C: CBH 385.26/T

1992/10 - 1998/10C: CBH 385.34

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD

45209MT RENAULT

33391MT TIE ROD END

33392MT TIE ROD END

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

19

July 2020



1983/01 -FR1 5010104287 CL : 30

1997/01 -ILIADE: FRH, GTX, GTXE, RTX, TX 5010207729 CU : 27

1998/04 -ILIADE: GT, GTC, GTE L : 414

PD : 30

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD

45681MT RENAULT

33391MT TIE ROD END

33392MT TIE ROD END

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

20

July 2020



1991/11 - 1996/123 - SERIES: 113 E/320 0466881 CL : 30

1990/01 - 1996/123 - SERIES: 113 E/360 466881 CU : 27

1991/01 - 1996/123 - SERIES: 113 E/380 L : 1040

1988/05 - 1989/123 - SERIES: 113 H/310 PD : 52

1990/01 - 1991/123 - SERIES: 113 H/310

1988/05 - 1989/123 - SERIES: 113 H/320

1990/01 - 1996/123 - SERIES: 113 H/320

1988/05 - 1989/123 - SERIES: 113 H/360

1989/01 - 1989/123 - SERIES: 113 H/360

1990/01 - 1996/123 - SERIES: 113 H/360

1991/01 - 1996/123 - SERIES: 113 H/380

1988/05 - 1989/123 - SERIES: 113 M/320

1990/01 - 1996/123 - SERIES: 113 M/320

1988/05 - 1989/123 - SERIES: 113 M/360

1990/01 - 1996/123 - SERIES: 113 M/360

1991/01 - 1996/123 - SERIES: 113 M/380

1992/01 - 1996/123 - SERIES: 113 M/400

1993/01 - 1996/123 - SERIES: 113 M/400

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD

38339MT SCANIA

33391MT TIE ROD END

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

21

July 2020



1988/01 -3 - SERIES BUS: 113 395346 CL : 30

1988/01 - 1997/063 - SERIES BUS: 113 395347 CU : 27

1990/11 -3 - SERIES BUS: K 113 L : 1485

1990/07 - 1996/123 - SERIES BUS: K 113 CLB PD : 40

1991/01 - 1997/123 - SERIES BUS: K 113 CLB

1990/01 - 1996/123 - SERIES BUS: L 113 CLB

1988/01 - 1996/123 - SERIES: 113 E/310

1991/11 - 1996/123 - SERIES: 113 E/320

1988/05 - 1996/123 - SERIES: 113 E/340

1988/01 - 1996/123 - SERIES: 113 E/360

1990/01 - 1996/123 - SERIES: 113 E/360

1988/01 - 1996/123 - SERIES: 113 E/380

1991/01 - 1996/123 - SERIES: 113 E/380

1988/01 - 1996/123 - SERIES: 113 H/310

1988/05 - 1989/123 - SERIES: 113 H/310

1990/01 - 1991/123 - SERIES: 113 H/310

1988/05 - 1989/123 - SERIES: 113 H/320

1990/01 - 1996/123 - SERIES: 113 H/320

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD

45762MT SCANIA

33391MT TIE ROD END

33392MT TIE ROD END

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

22

July 2020



1988/01 -3 - SERIES BUS: 113 1324890 L : 697

1988/01 - 1997/063 - SERIES BUS: 113 PD : 48

1990/11 -3 - SERIES BUS: K 113 l : 115

1990/07 - 1996/123 - SERIES BUS: K 113 CLB ID : 17

1991/01 - 1997/123 - SERIES BUS: K 113 CLB

1991/01 - 1996/123 - SERIES BUS: K 93 CL

1990/01 - 1996/123 - SERIES BUS: L 113 CLB

1993/11 - 1996/123 - SERIES BUS: L 113 CLB

1988/01 - 1996/123 - SERIES: 113 E/310

1991/11 - 1996/123 - SERIES: 113 E/320

1988/05 - 1996/123 - SERIES: 113 E/340

1988/01 - 1996/123 - SERIES: 113 E/360

1990/01 - 1996/123 - SERIES: 113 E/360

1988/01 - 1996/123 - SERIES: 113 E/380

1991/01 - 1996/123 - SERIES: 113 E/380

1988/01 - 1996/123 - SERIES: 113 H/310

1988/05 - 1989/123 - SERIES: 113 H/310

1990/01 - 1991/123 - SERIES: 113 H/310

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TORQUE ROD

45773MT SCANIA

39011MT REPAIR KIT

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

23

July 2020



1988/01 -3 - SERIES BUS: 113 0475230 L : 652

1988/01 - 1997/063 - SERIES BUS: 113 475230 PD : 48

1990/11 -3 - SERIES BUS: K 113 l : 115

1990/07 - 1996/123 - SERIES BUS: K 113 CLB ID : 17

1991/01 - 1997/123 - SERIES BUS: K 113 CLB

1991/01 - 1996/123 - SERIES BUS: K 93 CL

1990/01 - 1996/123 - SERIES BUS: L 113 CLB

1993/11 - 1996/123 - SERIES BUS: L 113 CLB

1988/01 - 1996/123 - SERIES: 113 E/310

1991/11 - 1996/123 - SERIES: 113 E/320

1988/05 - 1996/123 - SERIES: 113 E/340

1988/01 - 1996/123 - SERIES: 113 E/360

1990/01 - 1996/123 - SERIES: 113 E/360

1988/01 - 1996/123 - SERIES: 113 E/380

1991/01 - 1996/123 - SERIES: 113 E/380

1988/01 - 1996/123 - SERIES: 113 H/310

1988/05 - 1989/123 - SERIES: 113 H/310

1990/01 - 1991/123 - SERIES: 113 H/310

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TORQUE ROD

45778MT SCANIA

39011MT REPAIR KIT

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

24

July 2020



1996/05 -4 - SERIES: 114 L/340 1904971 CL : 30 / 26

1998/03 -4 - SERIES: 114 L/380 1948154 CU : 27 / 23,5

1996/09 -4 - SERIES: 124 L/360 2007286 L : 414

1996/09 -4 - SERIES: 124 L/400 PD : 38

1996/05 -4 - SERIES: 124 L/420

2001/01 -4 - SERIES: 124 L/440

2001/01 -4 - SERIES: 124 L/470

1995/11 -4 - SERIES: 144 L/460

1995/10 -4 - SERIES: 144 L/530

1996/08 -4 - SERIES: 94 D/220

1999/08 -4 - SERIES: 94 D/230

1996/08 -4 - SERIES: 94 D/260

1996/08 -4 - SERIES: 94 D/300

1996/08 -4 - SERIES: 94 D/310

1996/01 - 1999/124 - SERIES: 94 G/310

1996/01 - 2004/094 - SERIES: 94 L/260

1999/01 - 2004/094 - SERIES: 94 L/300

1996/01 - 1999/124 - SERIES: 94 L/310

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD

55734MT SCANIA

33391MT TIE ROD END

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

25

July 2020



99100430003 CL : 30

CU : 27

L : 938

PD : 42

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD

55581MT STEYR

33391MT TIE ROD END

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

1978/04 - 1986/02F 4: F 408 6852196 CL : 18

CU : 20

L : 857

PD : 30

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD

37582MT VOLVO

33722MT TIE ROD END

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

26

July 2020



1994/09 - 1996/03FS 7: FS 718/230 1071472 CL : 30,2 / 28,8

1994/09 - 1996/03FS 7: FS 718/260 85114188 CU : 28,6 / 24

L : 992

PD : 48

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD

45176MT VOLVO

33786MT TIE ROD END

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

1978/01 -B 10 1193958 CL : 28,8

2006/02 -B 12 CU : 23,93

L : 2437

PD : 52

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD

45261MT VOLVO

27

July 2020



1978/01 -B 10 9520200 OD : 91,3

1998/01 -B 7 l : 125 / 30

2005/09 -B 9 ID : 14

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

REPAIR KIT

47526MT VOLVO

1978/01 -B 10 9520131 L : 510

1998/01 -B 7 PD : 56

2005/09 -B 9 l : 125 / 30

ID : 14

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TORQUE ROD

55731MT VOLVO

47526MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

28

July 2020



RUBBER TO METAL www.metrixpremium.com

July 2020



2007/01 - 2013/01MDX 04523STX000-P OD : Ø43,1

2007/01 - 2013/12MDX ID : Ø14,2

2010/01 - 2013/12ZDX h : 54

2010/01 - 2013/01ZDX

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK

55177MT ACURA

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

2007/01 - 2013/01MDX 04523STX000-P1 OD : Ø43,1

2007/01 - 2013/12MDX ID : Ø14,2

2010/01 - 2013/12ZDX h : 50

2010/01 - 2013/01ZDX

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK

55178MT ACURA

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

1

July 2020



2007/01 - 2014/01TT 8J0199231-P OD : Ø62,8

2006/10 -TT (8J3) ID : SW 18,5

2006/01 -TT 8J3,8J9 ROADSTER h : 55

2007/02 -TT Roadster (8J9)

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK

55750MT AUDI

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

2012/07 - 2015/047 (F01) LCI 31126854613-P OD : Ø39,6

2012/07 - 2015/047 (F01) LCI X DRIVE ID : Ø10,2

2012/07 - 2015/047 (F02) LCI h : 50

2012/07 - 2015/047 (F02) LCI X DRIVE

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK

54094MT BMW

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

2

July 2020



2000/01 - 2005/12LESABRE 25766510-P1 OD : Ø36,3

1997/01 - 2005/12PARK AVENUE ID : Ø14,2

1997/01 - 1999/01RIVIERA h : 29,3

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK

53615MT BUICK

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

2004/01 - 2007/12RAINIER 19330400-P OD : Ø34,3 / Ø35,3

ID : Ø14,3

h : 43

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK

55769MT BUICK

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

53821MT WISHBONE

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

3

July 2020



1998/01 - 2005/01DEVILLE 25766510-P1 OD : Ø36,3

1998/01 - 2004/01SEVILLE ID : Ø14,2

h : 29,3

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK

53615MT CADILLAC

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

2011/01 - 2018/12SILVERADO 2500 22849591-P1 OD : Ø37,3

2011/01 - 2018/12SILVERADO 3500 22849592-P1 ID : Ø14,2

h : 44

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK

54034MT CHEVROLET

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

4

July 2020



2003/01 - 2006/12SSR 19330400-P OD : Ø34,3 / Ø35,3

2002/01 - 2009/12TRAILBLAZER ID : Ø14,3

h : 43

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK

55769MT CHEVROLET

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

53821MT WISHBONE

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

2012/11 -DOKKER 6001547140 ID : Ø24

2012/03 -LODGY 8200262344 h : 38

2004/09 -LOGAN I (LS_)

2012/10 -LOGAN II

2007/02 -LOGAN MCV (KS_)

2008/06 -SANDERO

2012/10 -SANDERO II

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER BAR BEARING

55818MT DACIA

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

5

July 2020



2013/01 - 2019/12FLEX FA5Z3078A-P1 OD : Ø45,2

2005/01 - 2007/01FREESTYLE FA5Z3079A-P1 ID : Ø14,2

2010/01 -TAURUS h : 60

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK

55320MT FORD

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

2011/01 - 2018/12SIERRA 2500 22849591-P1 OD : Ø37,3

2011/01 - 2018/01SIERRA 3500 22849592-P1 ID : Ø14,2

h : 44

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK

54034MT GMC

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

6

July 2020



2002/01 - 2009/12ENVOY 19330400-P OD : Ø34,3 / Ø35,3

2002/01 - 2008/01ENVOY ID : Ø14,3

h : 43

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK

55769MT GMC

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

53821MT WISHBONE

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

2009/01 - 2014/12PILOT 04523STX000-P OD : Ø43,1

2009/01 - 2014/01PILOT ID : Ø14,2

h : 54

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK

55177MT HONDA

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

7

July 2020



2009/01 - 2014/12PILOT 04523STX000-P1 OD : Ø43,1

2009/01 - 2014/01PILOT ID : Ø14,2

h : 50

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK

55178MT HONDA

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

2010/01 - 2015/12EQUUS 551003N000-P OD : Ø42

2008/01 - 2014/12GENESIS (BH) ID : Ø12,2

h : 41,8

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK

55182MT HYUNDAI

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

8

July 2020



2003/01 - 2008/12ASCENDER 8193304000-P OD : Ø34,3 / Ø35,3

ID : Ø14,3

h : 43

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK

55769MT ISUZU

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

53821MT WISHBONE

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

2015/01 -K900 551003N000-P OD : Ø42

ID : Ø12,2

h : 41,8

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK

55182MT KIA

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

9

July 2020



2013/01 -6 (GJ , GH) GS3L34710 OD : Ø44

ID : Ø12,2

h : 49,3

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK

54294MT MAZDA

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

1997/01 - 2003/12AURORA 25766510-P1 OD : Ø36,3

ID : Ø14,2

h : 29,3

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK

53615MT OLDSMOBILE

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

10

July 2020



2002/01 - 2003/12BRAVADA 19330400-P OD : Ø34,3 / Ø35,3

ID : Ø14,3

h : 43

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK

55769MT OLDSMOBILE

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

53821MT WISHBONE

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

2004/03 -ASTRA H 13208047 ID : Ø17,5

2004/08 -ASTRA H Estate 13208048

2005/03 -ASTRA H GTC 350204

2007/02 -ASTRA H Saloon 350205

2005/03 -ASTRA H Sport Hatch 350205S1

2005/09 -ASTRA H TwinTop

2004/03 -ASTRA H Van

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK

50184MT OPEL

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

11

July 2020



2000/01 - 2005/12BONNEVILLE 25766510-P1 OD : Ø36,3

ID : Ø14,2

h : 29,3

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK

53615MT PONTIAC

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

2013/12 -SYMBOL III (L8) 6001547140 ID : Ø24

8200262344 h : 38

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER BAR BEARING

55818MT RENAULT

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

12

July 2020



2005/01 - 2009/129-7X 19330400-P OD : Ø34,3 / Ø35,3

ID : Ø14,3

h : 43

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK

55769MT SAAB

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

53821MT WISHBONE

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

2004/01 - 2012/01HIACE 4806629215-P2 OD : Ø46,3 / Ø48,8

2006/09 -HIACE V Box ID : Ø20,2

2005/01 -HIACE V Box (H20_) h : 48

2006/08 -HIACE V Wagon

2005/01 -HIACE V Wagon (H20_)

2005/01 -QUANTUM

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK

55538MT TOYOTA

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

13

July 2020



2004/01 - 2012/01HIACE 4806629215-P1 OD : Ø55,3 / Ø57,2

2006/09 -HIACE V Box ID : Ø26,5

2005/01 -HIACE V Box (H20_) h : 74

2006/08 -HIACE V Wagon

2005/01 -HIACE V Wagon (H20_)

2005/01 -QUANTUM

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK

55539MT TOYOTA

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

2004/08 -ASTRA V (H) Estate 13208047 ID : Ø17,5

2004/01 - 2009/05ASTRA V (H) Hatchback 13208048

2005/02 -ASTRA V (H) Sport Hatch 13208048S1

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK

50184MT VAUXHALL

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

14

July 2020



2017/03 -XC60 II (246) 31387351 OD : Ø39,9

2016/03 -XC90 II ID : Ø12,2

h : 50

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK

54175MT VOLVO

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

15

July 2020



AGRICULTURAL www.metrixpremium.com

July 2020



 -155 001140507

 -6270 11405070

 -6280 3909317M91-P

 -6290 7502445012

 -6465

 -6475

 -6480

 -6485

 -6490

 -6495

 -6497

 -6499

 -7465

 -7475

 -7480

 -7485

 -7490

 -7495

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

AXIAL JOINT

49443MT MASSEY FERGUSON

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

1

July 2020



 -140 00113882800 CL : 30,3

 -155 11341530 CU : 27

 -165 11388280 M : M24x1,5

 -180 M : M22x1,5

 -6485 L : 409

 -6490

 -6497

 -6499

 -7485

 -7490

 -7495

 -7497

 -7499

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD

55728MT MASSEY FERGUSON

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

49443MT AXIAL JOINT

55729MT TIE ROD END

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

2

July 2020



 -140 11428790 CL : 30,3

 -155 7552445004 CU : 27

 -165 D : M24 x 1,5

 -180 L : 270

 -6485

 -6490

 -6497

 -6499

 -7485

 -7490

 -7495

 -7497

 -7499

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD END

55729MT MASSEY FERGUSON

3

July 2020



1979/03 - 1987/08MB-TRAC: 1100 4423300003 CL : 26,2

1976/03 - 1987/08MB-TRAC: 1300 CU : 23,5

1982/02 - 1991/12MB-TRAC: 1300 Turbo, 1400 Turbo L : 1180

1980/07 - 1987/12MB-TRAC: 1500 PD : 40

1990/06 - 1991/12MB-TRAC: 1600 Turbo

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD

55738MT MERCEDES BENZ

33414MT TIE ROD END

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

4

July 2020


